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The restaurant from Arlington offers 113 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $8.4.
What Rick KC likes about Subway:

What more can | say than 'Harold? ' This true artisan crafted an exquisite body of deliciousness before my very
eyes.... A canvas of Italian Herbs and Cheese, painted with Chicken Teriyaki against a welcome backdrop of
leafy spinach. Well done, Harold! You get my approval! read more. What User doesn't like about Subway:
Disgusting. Every table dirty, the only worker was very unhelpful and was on her phone instead of cleaning and
increasing the empty products. Breads were frozen, ice machine was broken, meat balls were pink, no boxes for
pizza etc. etc. We should have left, but we had babies who were tired and hungry. read more. If you crave for
tasty snacks, Subway with its delicious desserts can surely make an end of it, You shouldn't miss the
opportunity to try the flavorful pizza, baked straight out of the oven in an original manner. As a rule, most menus
are prepared in a short time for you and served, The fine sandwiches, small salads and other snacks can be
planned well as a snack.
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Subway Yenu

Burgers
B.L.T.

$7.1
Meat Dishes
MEATBALL MARINARA $6.3
‘Veggie Patty Sandwich
VEGGIE PATTY $8.0
Premium Subs
STEAK CHEESE $9.0
Hot and Cold Subs
PIZZA SUB $6.3
Uncategorized
COLD CUT COMBO $6.1
Shareable Desserts
6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS) $5.9
12 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS) $11.7

Chicken
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI $8.4

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN $8.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN $8.4

Breakfast

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP (860
CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE WRAP (770 CALS)

EGG CHEESE WRAP (700 CALS) $9.0

$10.2

$10.0

STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP (820
CALS)

Dishes are prepared with
WE HAVE

BLACK FOREST HAM

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
CHICKEN

Drinks

SPRITE (230 CALS)
COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALS)
VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS)

GOLD PEAK SWEET TEA (170
CALS)

DASANI WATER (0 CALS)

These types of dishes are
being served

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY
CHICKEN BACON RANCH

ROAST BEEF

SANDWICH

PANINI

Sandwiches
ITALIAN B.M.T.
VEGGIE DELITE
BACON, EGG CHEESE
EGG CHEESE

STEAK, EGG CHEESE

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE

$10.2

$7.6
$6.1
$7.1

$3.2
$3.2
$3.2

$3.2

$3.2

$7.4
$10.3
$10.8

$7.6
$5.9
$7.0
$5.8
$7.7

$6.8
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CHICKEN SANDWICH

Side dishes
MISS VIC~KIE’S
JALAPENO (210 CALS)

DORITOS NACHO
CHEESE (240 CALS)

CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS)
LAY’S CLASSIC (240 CALS)

SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR
(210 CALS)

BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS)

WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220
CALS)

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210
CALS)

OATMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS)

GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE (45
CALS)

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE (210 CALS)
LAY'S DILL PICKLE (230 CALS)

Subway® Series
#11 SUBWAY CLUB

#10 ALL-AMERICAN
CLUB

#3 THE MONSTER
#4 SUPREME MEATS

#6 THE BOSS

#2 THE OUTLAW

#9 THE CHAMP

#7 THE MEXICALI

#8 THE GREAT GARLIC
#5 BELLA MOZZA

#1 THE PHILLY

$1.6

$1.6

$1.0
$1.6

$1.6
$1.6

$1.0

$1.0
$1.0
$1.9

$1.0
$1.6

$9.5

$8.9

$11.0

$8.4
$7.9
$9.6
$9.1
$9.9

$10.2

$7.6
$9.6

#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB

No Bready Bowls™

SWEET ONION
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(330 CALS)

B.L.T. (360 CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS)
BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)

CHICKEN BACON RANCH (760
CALS)

COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (530 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150
CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(160 CALS)

PIZZA SUB (620 CALS)
ROAST BEEF (230 CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230
CALS)

SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS)
STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS)
TUNA (550 CALS)

VEGGIE PATTY (380 CALS)

TUNA (310 CALS)

ITALIAN B.M.T. (240
CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM
(120 CALS)

VEGGIE DELITE (50 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS)
B.L.T. (210 CALS)

$9.5

$11.2

$11.2
$10.8

$9.5
$11.2

$13.5

$8.2
$10.2

$12.5

$10.8

$10.2
$13.7

$11.4

$9.9
$12.1
$11.2
$11.4

$10.0

$10.0

$8.4

$7.9
$10.7
$9.5
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CHICKEN BACON RANCH (490
CALS)

COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS) $8.4
MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS) $8.7

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (110
CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (110
CALS)

PIZZA SUB (310 CALS) $8.7
ROAST BEEF (150 CALS) $10.9

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (140
CALS)

SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS) $8.6

$12.6

$9.7

$9.5

$10.9

STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS) $11.4
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI ¢ -
(250 CALS) :

VEGGIE PATTY (220 CALS) $10.3
CHICKEN BACON RANCH (840 $13.5
CALS) :

STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS) $12.1

(440 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (430
CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500
CALS)

BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS)
SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS)
VEGGIE PATTY (660 CALS)
VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS)

TUNA (820 CALS)

B.L.T. (620 CALS)

COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (800 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(440 CALS)

PIZZA SUB (720 CALS)
ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(590 CALS)

$10.8

$9.5

$10.0

$11.4

$11.2
$8.0
$11.4
$8.7
$11.2
$11.2
$8.9
$10.2

$10.8

$10.2
$13.7

$11.2
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Subway

1001 Northeast Green Oaks
Boulevard, Arlington, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -21:00
Tuesday 08:00 -21:00
Wednesday 08:00 -21:00
Thursday 08:00 -21:00
Friday 08:00 -21:00
Saturday 08:00 -21:00
Sunday 08:00 -21:00
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