





https://menulist.menu 1001 Northeast Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington, United States (+1)8172751262,(+1)8172751228 - https://restaurants.subway.com/unitedstates/tx/arlington/1001-ne-green-oaks-blvd









The restaurant from Arlington offers 113 different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$8.4. What Rick KC likes about Subway:

What more can I say than 'Harold?' This true artisan crafted an exquisite body of deliciousness before my very eyes.... A canvas of Italian Herbs and Cheese, painted with Chicken Teriyaki against a welcome backdrop of leafy spinach. Well done, Harold! You get my approval! read more. What User doesn't like about Subway: Disgusting. Every table dirty, the only worker was very unhelpful and was on her phone instead of cleaning and increasing the empty products. Breads were frozen, ice machine was broken, meat balls were pink, no boxes for pizza etc. etc. We should have left, but we had babies who were tired and hungry. read more. If you crave for tasty snacks, Subway with its **delicious desserts** can surely make an end of it, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the flavorful pizza, baked straight out of the oven in an original manner. As a rule, most menus are prepared in a short time for you and served, The fine sandwiches, small salads and other snacks can be planned well as a snack.



Burgers		STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP (820	\$10.2
B.L.T.	\$7.1	CALS)	
Most Mishor		Dishes are prepared with	
Meat Dishes MEATBALL MARINARA	\$6.3	WE HAVE	\$7.6
		BLACK FOREST HAM	\$6.1
Voqqie Qattu Sandwich		OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$7.1
Veggie Patty Sandwich		CHICKEN	
VEGGIE PATTY	\$8.0		
Premium Subs		Drinks	
STEAK CHEESE	\$9.0	SPRITE (230 CALS)	\$3.2
STEAR CHEESE	Ф 9.0	COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALS)	\$3.2
Hot and Cold Subs		VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS)	\$3.2
PIZZA SUB	\$6.3	GOLD PEAK SWEET TEA (170 CALS)	\$3.2
41		DASANI WATER (0 CALS)	\$3.2
Uncategorized			
COLD CUT COMBO	\$6.1	These types of dishes are	
Ph		being served	
Shareable Desserts		OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$7.4
6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)	\$5.9	CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$10.3
12 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)	\$11.7	ROAST BEEF	\$10.8
Chieles		SANDWICH	
Chicken		PANINI	
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$8.4	0	
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$8.5	Sandwiches	
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$8.4	ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$7.6
Quakfast		VEGGIE DELITE	\$5.9
Breakfast		BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$7.0
BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP (860 CALS)	\$10.2	EGG CHEESE	\$5.8
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP (770 CALS)	\$10.0	STEAK, EGG CHEESE BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG	\$7.7 \$6.8
EGG CHEESE WRAP (700 CALS)	\$9.0	CHEESE	

	K

CHICKEN SANDWICH		#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB		\$9.5	
Side di	shes		No Bre	ady Bowls"	
Miss Victies JALLEENO	MISS VICKIE'S JALAPEÑO (210 CALS)	\$1.6		SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (330 CALS)	\$11.2
Committee Commit	DORITOS NACHO CHEESE (240 CALS)	\$1.6		B.L.T. (360 CALS)	\$11.2
CHOCOLA	TE CHIP (210 CALS)	\$1.0	ITALIAN B.	M.T. (410 CALS)	\$10.8
LAY'S CLA	SSIC (240 CALS)	\$1.6	BLACK FO	REST HAM (170 CALS)	\$9.5
SUNCHIPS (210 CALS)	HARVEST CHEDDAR	\$1.6		CHICKEN (380 CALS)	\$11.2
	BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS) \$1.0		CHICKEN BACON RANCH (760 CALS)		\$13.5
	IP MACADAMIA NUT (220	\$1.0	COLD CUT	COMBO (260 CALS)	\$8.2
CALS)		, —··	MEATBALL MARINARA (530 CALS)		\$10.2
CALS)	RY CHEESECAKE (210	\$1.0	OVEN ROA	ASTED TURKEY (150	\$12.5
OATMEAL	RAISIN (200 CALS)	\$1.0	OVEN ROA	STED TURKEY HAM	640.0
GOGO SQU	JEEZ APPLE APPLE (45	\$1.9	(160 CALS)		\$10.8
DOUBLE C	CHOCOLATE (210 CALS)	\$1.0		6 (620 CALS)	\$10.2
LAY'S DILL PICKLE (230 CALS)		\$1.6	ROAST BEEF (230 CALS)		\$13.7
0.1			CALS)	IE-STYLE CHICKEN (230	\$11.4
Subwaţ	y® Series		SPICY ITAL	IAN (550 CALS)	\$9.9
	#11 SUBWAY CLUB	\$9.5	STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS)		\$12.1
1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$8.9	TUNA (550	•	\$11.2
	#3 THE MONSTER	\$11.0	VEGGIE PATTY (380 CALS)		\$11.4
#4 SUPREI	ME MEATS	\$8.4	Salads		
#6 THE BO	SS	\$7.9	outuus		4400
#2 THE OU	TLAW	\$9.6		TUNA (310 CALS)	\$10.0
#9 THE CH	AMP	\$9.1	ITALIAN B.M.T. (240 CALS)		\$10.0
#7 THE ME	XICALI	\$9.9		BLACK FOREST HAM	\$8.4
#8 THE GR	EAT GARLIC	\$10.2	(120 CALS)		
#5 BELLA	MOZZA	\$7.6		ELITE (50 CALS)	\$7.9
#1 THE PHILLY		\$9.6	BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS)		\$10.7
			B.L.T. (210	CALS)	\$9.5



CHICKEN BACON RANCH (490 CALS)	\$12.6		ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS)	\$10.8
COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS)	\$8.4		BLACK FOREST HAM	\$9.5
MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS)	\$8.7	3	(440 CALS)	
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (110 CALS)	\$9.7	OVEN ROA	ASTED TURKEY (430	\$10.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (110 CALS)	\$9.5	ROTISSER CALS)	IE-STYLE CHICKEN (500	\$11.4
PIZZA SUB (310 CALS)	\$8.7	BUFFALO	CHICKEN (560 CALS)	\$11.2
ROAST BEEF (150 CALS)	\$10.9	SPICY ITAI	LIAN (820 CALS)	\$8.0
	\$10.9	VEGGIE PA	ATTY (660 CALS)	\$11.4
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (140 CALS)	\$10.9	VEGGIE DI	ELITE (330 CALS)	\$8.7
SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS)	\$8.6	TUNA (820	CALS)	\$11.2
STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS)	\$11.4	B.L.T. (620	CALS)	\$11.2
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (250 CALS)	\$10.7	COLD CUT	COMBO (530 CALS)	\$8.9
		MEATBALI	MARINARA (800 CALS)	\$10.2
VEGGIE PATTY (220 CALS)	\$10.3	OVEN ROA (440 CALS	ASTED TURKEY HAM)	\$10.8
Wraps		PIZZA SUE	3 (720 CALS)	\$10.2
CHICKEN BACON RANCH (840	\$13.5	ROAST BE	EF (500 CALS)	\$13.7
CALS) STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS)	\$12.1	SWEET ON (590 CALS	IION CHICKEN TERIYAKI)	\$11.2



Subway

1001 Northeast Green Oaks Boulevard, Arlington, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 08:00 -21:00 Tuesday 08:00 -21:00 Wednesday 08:00 -21:00 Thursday 08:00 -21:00 Friday 08:00 -21:00 Saturday 08:00 -21:00 Sunday 08:00 -21:00

